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 Criterion III  

3.1 Resource Mobilization for Research 

3.1.1 Grants received from Government and non-governmental agencies for research projects, 

endowments, Chairs in the institution during the last five years 2017-2022 (INR in Lakhs) 

                                                               Supporting Documents 
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/Co-
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d 
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Isolation and Identification 

of Laccase producing 

Microorganisms: Enzyme 
Characterization and its 

Environmental Applications. 

Mrs. J. P. 

Dhokane 
Microbiology 

2021

-22 
0.20 

0.20  

(2021-22) 

HRW  

Organics 

Pvt.   LTD 

(Greencare

Pharma ) 

View 

Doc 

 Synthesis and antifungal 

activity of novel triazole and 

imidazole derivatives 
Mrs. R. D. 

Deshmukh 
Chemistry 

2019

-20 
2.00 

0.68  

(2021-22) 
BCUD,SP 

Pune 

University 

View 

Doc 1.00 

(2019-20) 

Investigation and Mapping of 

Geomorphosites for 
Geotourism Development in 

Nashik District:a 

Geoinformatics Approach 

Dr. D. N. 

Pawar 
Geography 

2016

-17 
2.25 

0.79  

(2018-19) 

BCUD,SP 

Pune 

University 

View 

Doc 

Isolation, Identification of 
Chitosan & 

Chitooligosacchride 

producing micro-organisms 
and to study their potential in 

management of chitinous 

waste generated from marine 

sources in Thane district west 
coast 

Dr. M. S. 

Girase 
Microbiology 

2016

-17 
2.10 

0.74  

(2018-19) 

BCUD,SP 
Pune 

University 

View 

Doc 

 

 

  

https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/1-JPD-Research-Sanction-And-Received-1.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/1-JPD-Research-Sanction-And-Received-1.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/2-RDD-Sanction-And-I-installment-1.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/2-RDD-Sanction-And-I-installment-1.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/3-DNP-Sanction-And-Amount-Received-1.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/3-DNP-Sanction-And-Amount-Received-1.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/4-MSG-Sanction-And-Amount-Received-1.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/4-MSG-Sanction-And-Amount-Received-1.pdf

