

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

KARMAVEER SHANTARAMBAPU KONDAJI WAVARE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, CIDCO

Uttamnagar, Nashik- 422 008 (Maharashtra)

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University AISHE C-42086NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade (III Cycle 2017-22, CGPA 3.20)

Id. No. PU/NS/ASC/047/1993

Prof. (Dr) S. K. Kushare

M.Sc., Ph. D.

Principal

Best College Award of Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune in 2009-10 and 2021-22

Internal Quality Assurance Cell Criterion III

3.1 Resource Mobilization for Research

3.1.1 Grants received from Government and non-governmental agencies for research projects, endowments, Chairs in the institution during the last five years 2017-2022 (INR in Lakhs) **Supporting Documents**

Name of the Project/ Endowments, Chairs	Name of the Principal Investigator /Co- investigator	Department of Principal Investigator	Year of Awar d	Amo unt Sanc tione d in lacks	Amount received in lacks (in year)	Name of the Funding Agency	Link
Isolation and Identification of Laccase producing Microorganisms: Enzyme Characterization and its Environmental Applications.	Mrs. J. P. Dhokane	Microbiology	2021 -22	0.20	0.20 (2021-22)	HRW Organics Pvt. LTD (Greencare Pharma)	View Doc
Synthesis and antifungal activity of novel triazole and imidazole derivatives	Mrs. R. D. Deshmukh	Chemistry	2019 -20	2.00	0.68 (2021-22) 1.00 (2019-20)	BCUD,SP Pune University	<u>View</u> <u>Doc</u>
Investigation and Mapping of Geomorphosites for Geotourism Development in Nashik District:a Geoinformatics Approach	Dr. D. N. Pawar	Geography	2016 -17	2.25	0.79 (2018-19)	BCUD,SP Pune University	View Doc
Isolation, Identification of Chitosan & Chitooligosacchride producing micro-organisms and to study their potential in management of chitinous waste generated from marine sources in Thane district west coast	Dr. M. S. Girase	Microbiology	2016 -17	2.10	0.74 (2018-19)	BCUD,SP Pune University	View Doc



armaveer Shantarambapu Kondaji Wavare Arts science and Commerce College Uttamnagar, CIDC ©. Nashik-422008